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List of specific record(s):

[ am looking for PATH train annual ridership data for every PATH station for the past 5 years.



AORMTY OF NY & NJ

FO!I Administrator

June 14, 2013

Mr. Mark Chung

TD Bank

1100 Lake Street, 2nd Floor
Ramsey, NJ 07446

Re: Freedom of Information Reference No. 14047
Dear Mr. Chung:

This is a response to your June 10, 2013 request, which has been processed under the Port
Authority’s Freedom of Information Code (the “Code”, copy attached) for copies of PATH train
annual ridership data for every PATH station for the past 5 years.

Material responsive to your request and available under the Code can be found on the Port
Authority’s website at http://www.panynj.gov/corporate-information/foi/14047-O.pdf. Paper
copies of the available records are available upon request.

Please refer to the above FOI reference number in any future correspondence relating to your
request.

Very truly yours,
2533
N \\)

Daniel D. VDuffy
FOI Administrator

Attachment

225 Park Avenue South, 17th Floor
New York NY 10003

12212435 3642

f: 212 435 /7555




PORT AUTHORITY TRANS HUDSON
Monthly Passenger Traffic

Year-to-Date December 2009

2008

NEW YORK STATIONS:
Oth Street 1,540,211
14th Street 2,699,715
23rd Street B 2,194,368
33rd Street 10,737,424
Christopher Street 1,247,335
UPTOWN TOTAL 18,419,053
WTC Terminal 14,031,675

NEW YORK TOTAL 32,450,728
NEW JERSEY STATIONS:
Exchange Place 4,987,698
Grove Street 4,209,812
Harrison 1,872,037
Hoboken 8,540,466
Journal Square + 8,298,916
Newark 9,292,646
Pavonia ‘ 5,303,357

NEW JERSEY TOTAL 42,504,932

GRAND TOTAL 74,955,660

Page 6



PORT AUTHORITY TRANS HUDSON
Monthly Passenger Traffic

NEW YORK STATIONS:

9th Street

14th Street

23rd Street

33rd Strest
Christopher Street
UPTOWN TOTAL
WTC Terminal

NEW YORK TOTAL

NEW JERSEY STATIONS:

Exchange Place
Grove Street
Harrison
Hoboken
Journal Square
Newark
Pavonia

NEW JERSEY TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

Year-to-Date December 2010

2010

1,628,496
2,798,958
2,220,405
10,815,738
1,271,925
18,635,523
13,446,348

32,081,871

4,752,008
4,483,255
1,919,128
8,244,679
8,175,046
8,796,251
5,459,508

41,829,875

73,911,746

Page 6

2009

1,613,736
2,707,306
2,131,263
10,514,169
1,262,206
18,128,670
13,249,871

31,378,541

4,652,912
4,279,500
1,773,669
8,206,242
8,003,138
8,716,233
5,271,075

40,902,769

72,281,310
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For the Month of:

December 2012
Dec. 2012
NEW YORK STATIONS:
oth Street 86,678
14th Street 178,192
23rd Street 123,903
33rd Street 703,108
Christopher Street 63,255
UPTOWN TOTAL 1,155,136
WTC Terminal 724,531
NEW YORK TOTAL 1,879,667
NEW JERSEY STATIONS:
Exchange Place 291,847
Grove Street 382,612
Harrison 147,677
Hoboken 114,339
Journal Square 608,169
Newark 580,918
Newport 453,522
NEW JERSEY TOTAL 2,578,984
GRAND TOTAL 4,458,651
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PORT AUTHORITY TRANS HUDSON
Monthly Passenger Traffic

Dec. 2011

135,449
246,242
189,857
1,000,696
111,703
1,683,947
1,124,767

2,808,714

383,384
401,961
177,618
720,641
711,141

747,793

497,162
3,639,690

6,448,404




